
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
1 

92 
95 
15 
22 
91 
39 
25 
71 
27 
58 
13 
66 
32 
99 
19 
23 
18 
57 
10 
98 
47 
78 
84 
31 
42 
46 
62 

Name 
Avery Dreher 
Eli Block 
Matthew Chapin 
Jaden Mckellar 
Ella Dreher 
Mahdi Salem 
Yandel Medina 
Solly Mervis 
Levi Badie 
Isaac Woodworth 
Logan Cunnison 
Jayden Fernandez 
Ryan Wolfe 
Carson King 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Juliana Fernandez 
Derek Sanchez 
Jonathan James 
Adam Muscaro 
Melvin Mckellar 
Noah Tardif 
Bodie Paige 
Elisa Gendron-Belen 
Cash Preston 
Trenton Keesee 
Jonathan Hollingsworth 
Aaron Rothenberger 
Andrew Weyh 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:31.059 
1:31.297 
1:31.712 
1:31.999 
1:32.420 
1:32.437 
1:32.456 
1:32.728 
1:32.783 
1:32.884 
1:32.893 
1:33.158 
1:33.262 
1:33.750 
1:34.921 
1:35.150 
1:35.894 
1:35.929 
1:36.407 
1:36.991 
1:37.087 
1:37.250 
1:38.238 
1:38.782 
1:42.559 

In Lap 
9 
4 
4 
8 
5 

11 
5 
8 

10 
13 
13 
2 
7 

10 
11 
10 
4 

12 
10 
9 

12 
13 
9 

11 
11 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.238 
0.653 
0.940 
1.361 
1.378 
1.397 
1.669 
1.724 
1.825 
1.834 
2.099 
2.203 
2.691 
3.862 
4.091 
4.835 
4.870 
5.348 
5.932 
6.028 
6.191 
7.179 
7.723 

11.500 

Sponsor 
Bad Boys Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Mckellar Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Historic GP Custom Leather 
New York Safety Track Racing 
Ice Barn Racing 
Karns Performance Racing 
BPM 
Speed Demon Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
Wolfe Racing 
Royalty Racing 
Bettencourt Racing powered by AKFab 
Fernandez Racing 
Envy Racing Apparel 
Cycle Pros Racing/JJ Racing 
AM57 Racing 
Mckellar Racing 
NRLY Racing LLC 
D&D Cycles/CTR 
Karns Performance Racing 
Smooth Fab Racing 
BSB Racing 
Hollingsworth Motorsports 
Rothenberger Racing 
New York Safety Track Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/27/2024 9:22:08 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Junior Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:55:00 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/27/2024 08:55 


